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KM Nordisk trap 2007

Namn
Hans Asberg
Fredrik Persson
Mari Persson
Par Nasse’n
Henrik Persson
Pelle Carlsson
Tove Larsson

Final

Namn
Fredrik Persson
Hans Asberg
Mari Persson
Par Nasse'n
Henrik Persson

S1 S2
20 25
22 23
24 18
20 20
20 17
16 18
12 15
Grund+Fin
45+25
45+22
42+23
40+23
37+18

Res
45
45
42
40
37
34
27

Res
70
67
65
63
55



